The Xsolo family of single output power supplies provides up to an incredible 1008W
in an extremely compact package.
Available in two package types, the high efficiency Xsolo delivers an incredible convection
cooled 504W in an open-frame U-channel form factor and up to 1008W in an enclosed, fan
cooled chassis.
The Xsolo platform comes with a host of features including: variable speed fan, 12V/300mA
isolated bias supply, remote ON/OFF, output voltage control and parallel operation for higher
power applications. Nominal output voltages are 24, 36V and 48V with wide adjustment

•  Optional OR-ing Function
•  5 Year Warranty
•  Adjustable output voltage
•  5000m altitude for EN60950 applications
•  All models feature active power factor
correction as standard
•  Product Options: Conformal Coating,
Low Leakage Current and Ruggedised
APPLICATIONS INCLUDE
•  Industrial
•  Test & Measurement
•  Medical
•  Hi-Rel COTS
•  Communication
XS500-24       504              24            21.0                   Yes             Yes
XS1000-24     1008            24            42.0                   Yes             Yes
XS500-36*      504              36            14.0                   Yes             Yes
XS1000-36*    1008            36            28.0                   Yes             Yes
XS500-48       504              48            10.5                   Yes             Yes
XS1000-48     1008            48            21.0                   Yes             Yes
X
S
Model          Power        Output        Output        Medical Approval    Industrial Approval
(W)          Voltage       Current          UL/EN60601-1             UL/EN60950

XS1000-48          48         1008             Enclosed Fan Cooled 36-58 29-58 21.0             Yes Yes
Xsolo
X
S
*Contact Excelsys for availability of 36V models
Full part numbering information including product options and ordering information on page 65.
solo
2 www.excelsys.com
INPUT
Parameter Conditions/Decription Min Nom Max Units
Input Voltage Range Universal Input 47-440Hz 85 264 VAC
120 380 VDC
Power Rating XS500 504 W
XS1000 1008 W
Input Current XS500 5 A
XS1000 10 A
Inrush Current 230VAC @ 25°C 25 A
Undervoltage Lockout Shutdown 65 74 VAC
Fusing            XS500 250VAC F8A HRC
XS1000 250VAC F12A HRC

All 3D/CAD Models available for download : http://www.excelsys.com/technical-support/3d-files-and-cad-drawings/
Mounting Holes
4 M3 threaded PEMS on Base. Max Screw Penetration is 6mm from Base
Mounting Holes
4 M3 threaded PEMS on Base. Max Screw Penetration is 6mm from Base
NOTES     Note 1. SEMI F47 compliant at input voltages >160VAC. Consult Excelsys for details.
Note 2. Consult Excelsys for HALT report (enhanced ruggedisation available as an option).
Note 3. System design with low leakage capacitors requires particular attention to EMI. Please consult Excelsys for application details.
Note 4. Contact sales@excelsys.com for details including MOQs on alternative preset output voltages.
Note 5. The specifications contained herein are believed to be correct at time of publication and are subject to change without notice.
Note 6. All specifications at nominal input, full load, 25°C unless otherwise stated.
Note 7. Compliance with MIL-STD-461 (CE101 & CE102) achieved with the addition of an external line filter from LCR p/n F19374.
Note 8. Product is not UL/EN certified for 120-380VDC input operation. Consult Excelsys for details.
Note 9. Above 2000m altitude, ambient operating temperature decreases by 1 °C per 305m (1000 ft) altitude increase
08/09/15GM
Example 1: XS1000-24N-000 = Xsolo 1000W, 24V output with no options
Example 2: XS1000-24N-003 = Xsolo 1000W, 24V output with I2C/PMBus and OR-Ing function.
X S - 0 A-Z
500, 1000W
500 = 504W
1000 = 1004W